
















 









NGM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), POLLACHI 

SELECTION OF SUBJECTS UNDER PART V FOR 2020-2023 BATCH 

Department of B.Com E-commerce 

BATCH: - 2020-2023 

  

NCC 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

1. 20 BE 16  V. RANJITH  9965974520 

NSS 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

2 20 BE 47 R .NIVETHA  9597107748 

3 20 BE 28 VINITH KUMAR .B 6380245445 

4 20 BE 20 J. SARAN 9688748284 

5 20 BE 25 S.SIRANJEEVI 9080495493 

6 20 BE 55 C. SRUTHY 8098961696 

7 20 BE 43 MAHESWARI.S 9597684232 

SPORTS AND GAMES 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

8 20 BE 35  JAYAPRATHAP. G.K 9566707554 

9 20 BE 26 SREEVARSAN 6379076670 

10 20 BE 23  S.SENTHURARAVINTH  9384979706 

11 20 BE 18 RITHESH.S 9345549236 

12 20 BE 12 N.MATHANKUMAR 6380458621 

13 20 BE 01 S.AKASH  9600273986 

ROTARACT CLUB 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

14 20 BE 34 GAYATHRI.A 8825779554 

15 20 BE 48 PAVITHRA.C 9360376349 

16 20 BE 15 PRAVEENKUMAR.S 9360048795 

17 20 BE 21 SARAVANA KUMAR.M 9385583446 

RED RIBBON CLUB 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

18 20 BE 39 KAMATCHI.R 9894926485 

19 20 BE 37 R. JEEVIKA 8870817971 

20 20 BE 31 BANUMATHI.A 8870855203 

21 20 BE 59 VIJAYALAKSHMI.V 9629808235 

YOUTH RED CROSS 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

22 20-BE-02 ARUNACHALESWAR.S 9789137740 

23 20-BE-24 SHARAN K. N 7339265224 

24 20-BE-03 ASHIK 9994085631 

25 20-BE-45 METHA.D 6374133943 



CONSUMER AWARENESS CLUB 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

26 20 BE 22 SATHISH KUMAR.A 9865261989 

27 20 BE 53  SOWBARANIKA.M  9360220148 

28 20 BE 33 DIVYA. P 7012826171 

29 20 BE 57 J.TARUNIKA 9360387443 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT CELL 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

30 20 BE 51 K.RUBASHREE 6379797566 

31 20 BE 11 G LOGESH BABHU 9345584962 

32 20 BE 19 S.SATHOSH  9865770364 

33 20 BE 27 SUJITH KUMAR.R 9360571218 

CENTRE FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

34 20 BE 29 VISHNU. P 7558119009 

35 20 BE13 NAVEEN.M 9597895384 

36 20 BE 04 DHANUS.A 7708861029 

37 20 BE 10 S.KRISHNA KUMAR  6374192008 

STUDENTS GUILD OF SERVICE 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

38 20 BE 49 PAVITHRA M 9942753313 

39 20 BE 41 S.KEERTHANA 9629630537 

40 20 BE 14 E.PARTHEEPAN 9095822807 

41 20 BE 08 M.HARI PRASATH 8608218741 

GREEN SOCIETY 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

42 20 BE 07 R.HAREESH 8903657489 

43 20 BE 58 VAISHNAVI.K.PATEL 9629747756 

44 20 BE 09 R.HARIKARAN 8248317641 

45 20 BE 40 T.KANIMOZHI 9976339188 

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

46 20 BE 46 NIVETHA. M 8072485258 

47 20 BE 36 N. JAYASRI  8524855059 

48 20 BE 42 KOWSALYA DEVI G 8220749525 

49 20 BE 38 KALEESWARI. L 9500954048 

FINE ARTS CLUB 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

50 20-BE-05 FAYAS YASEEN.S 6379800386 

51 20-BE-06 GUHAN.S 8248969232 

52 20-BE-17 RAVEENKUMAR 7010677324 



ARUTCHELVAR MANAVAR SINDHANAI MANDRAM 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

53 20 BE 32 M.BARKATH NISHA 6385217825 

54 20 BE 50 V.RAMYAPRIYA 6369477850 

55 20 BE 54 K. SOWMIYA 8870039963 

56 20 BE 60 A.VINOTHINI 9344756928 

VIVEKANANDAR MANAVAR SINDHANAI MANDRAM 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME WHATSAPP NO 

57 20 BE 44 M.MANISHA 9566807285 

58 20 BE 52 M.SINDHU 9345594366 

59 20 BE 30 M.AMBIKA 7708267568 

60 20 BE 56 SUGATHINI. T 9566674558 

 

  DATE: 

 

 

SIGN OF THE CO-ORDINATOR               SIGN OF THE PRINCIPAL 

  

 


